Patharpratima Mahavidyalaya

Patharpratima
South 24 Parganas

Provisional Meritlist of B.A.General

For the Session : 2022-2023

For General/Un-Reserved Candidates.

Serial AEN
1 553220786
2 553221379
3 553220478
4 553220958
5 553221259
6 553221198
7 553220719
8 553220411
9 553220873
10 553220315
11 553220866
12 553220185
13 553220664
14 553220323
15 553220910
16 553220505
17 553221577
18 553221021
19 553220932
20 553220126
21 553221346
22 553220902
23 553221213
24 553220865
25 553220335

NAME

SUBHASRI KHATUA
PALLABI JANA
SAYANIKA MAITY
SUMAN DAS
ANAMIKA MANNA
SOUMEN MANNA
SUDIPA MUKHERJEE
SHEHASIS MAHAPATRA
SATYAIIT GIRI
SOMASRI MANNA
SUKHENDU SHAU
ANINDITA PRADHAN
SUSMITA MONDAL
BITHIKA GURIA
SANJIB MAITY
SUSMITA BERA
TANMAY PRADHAN
SOMASHREE GIRI
BARNALI MAITI
PRIYANKA GURIA
RANJANA KARAN
SHUBHADIP DAS
SUBRATA JANA
DEBABRATA JANA
MANISHA PATRA

3RD FINAL ADMISSION LIST BA GENERAL 2022
DATE OF ADMISSION 27/08/2022 TO 29/08/2022

BOARD

WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCVET
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE

GENERAL / UNRESERVED

PASSED ON
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

EFFECTIVE

303
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
301
301
301
301
301
301
300
300
300
300
300
300
299
299
299

COMBINATION
PLSG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG

CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:

EDCG, CR2:

BNGG, CR2

EDCG, CR2:
EDCG, CR2:
BNGG, CR2:
BNGG, CR2:
BNGG, CR2:
BNGG, CR2:

EDCG, CR2:

BNGG, CR2:
BNGG, CR2:

EDCG, CR2:
EDCG, CR2:

SANG, CR2:
BNGG, CR2:
BNGG, CR2:
BNGG, CR2:
BNGG, CR2:

PHIG, GE: SANG

EDCG, GE: SANG
PLSG, GE: PHIG

BNGG, GE: PLSG
EDCG, GE: PHIG
EDCG, GE: PHIG
EDCG, GE: PLSG
EDCG, GE: PHIG
BNGG, GE: PLSG
EDCG, GE: GEOG
PLSG, GE: PHIG

BNGG, GE: PHIG
BNGG, GE: SANG
HISG, GE: GEOG

EDCG, GE: PHIG
ENGG, GE: HISG
PHIG, GE: SANG
EDCG, GE: PHIG

HISG, CR2: PLSG, GE: SANG

BNGG, CR2:
BNGG, CR2:
BNGG, CR2:
BNGG, CR2:
BNGG, CR2:

PLSG, GE: PHIG
PHIG, GE: HISG
HISG, GE: SANG
EDCG, GE: PHIG
PHIG, GE: SANG



26 553221201
27 553220782
28 553220540
29 553220075
30 553220268
31 553221491
32 553220218
33 553221329
34 553221124
35 553221006
36 553220418
37 553220598
38 553221425
39 553221195
40 553220084
41 553221090
42 553221306
43 553220683
44 553221265
45 553221324
46 553220119
47 553221263
48 553221261
49 553221466
50 553221462
51 553221533
52 553220773
53 553220775
54 553220793

SABITRI MAITY
DEBASHRI PAL
BABITA MANDAL
TAPATI PRADHAN
TAPATI PRADHAN
SHIBAM KHATUA
SOMASHREE JANA
NANDINI KHATUA
SUNITA MAITY
SAMRAT DAS
PALLABI DAS
SOUVIK JANA
SHIULI BERA
TUSHAR KANTI BERA
SANGITA DAS

WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE

NARAYAN CHANDRA SANTFWBCHSE

JASMINA KHATUN
ASHIS KUMAR SHEE
MANOJ SAMANTA
SILPA MONDAL
SHAMPA KHATUA
SUBHAJIT BERA
SAMOR DAS

UDIT NARAYAN GURIA
RABISANKAR JANA
BUDDHADEB JANA
DEBJANI MAITY
PRATIMA PANDA
SOMASHREE HAZRA

WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

299
299
299
298
298
298
298
298
298
297
297
297
297
297
297
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
295
295
295
295
294
294
294

CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:

BNGG, CR2: PHIG, GE: SANG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: SANG
EDCG, CR2: PLSG, GE: PHIG
EDCG, CR2: BNGG, GE: PHIG
BNGG, CR2: HISG, GE: SANG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PLSG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
EDCG, CR2: BNGG, GE: PHIG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: SANG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
PHIG, CR2: EDCG, GE: SANG
EDCG, CR2: BNGG, GE: PHIG
EDCG, CR2: PHIG, GE: SANG
PHIG, CR2: EDCG, GE: SANG
EDCG, CR2: PLSG, GE: SANG
EDCG, CR2: GEOG, GE: HISG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
EDCG, CR2: BNGG, GE: PLSG
PLSG, CR2: EDCG, GE: SANG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PLSG
PHIG, CR2: BNGG, GE: SANG
BNGG, CR2: ENGG, GE: GEOG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PLSG
BNGG, CR2: PLSG, GE: PHIG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: SANG
BNGG, CR2: PLSG, GE: PHIG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG



Patharpratima Mahavidyalaya
Patharpratima

South 24 Parganas
Provisional Meritlist of B.A.General

For the Session : 2022-2023

For S.C. Candidates.

Serial
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

AEN

553220707
553221047
553220727
553220434
553220184
553221116
553220244
553220450
553221405
553220226
553220047
553220318
553220807
553220666
553221501
553221451
553220036
553221269
553220245
553220390
553221333
553220500
553220258
553220581
553221281

NAME

SUSHMITA PATRA
PRAVAT RUIDAS
SWAGATA PATRA
KAKALI BHUNIA
JYOTSNA DHARA
PRIYABRATA GAYEN
SUBHA RUIDAS
SUPRIYA SHIT
SUMITA MANDAL
BISWAIJIT KAYAL
MRINMOY MAJHI
APARNA BAR
SASADHAR MONDAL

3RD FINAL ADMISSION LIST BA GENERAL 2022
DATE OF ADMISSION 27/08/2022 TO 29/08/2022

BOARD

WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE

RAMENDRA KISHOR DOLAI WBCHSE

PARNA DAS
KANCHANMALA MAJHI
MADHURI SHEET
LABANI DOLAI
MANORANIJAN BAR
ARUN KUMAR PATRA
BARSA BAULI
MANASI MONDAL
ADWITI RANJIT
SUDIPTA KARAN
SUMANA KUNTHI

WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE

SC

PASSED ON
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2020
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022
2022
2022

EFFECTIVE

286
284
284
284
283
282
281
278
276
274
273
272
271
270
268
268
267
267
267
265
264
262
262
261
257

COMBINATION

CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:

BNGG, CR2: HISG, GE: SANG
BNGG, CR2: PLSG, GE: GEOG
BNGG, CR2: HISG, GE: SANG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
EDCG, CR2: BNGG, GE: PHIG
HISG, CR2: PLSG, GE: ECOG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
PHIG, CR2: EDCG, GE: SANG
BNGG, CR2: PLSG, GE: HISG
HISG, CR2: PHIG, GE: SANG
PLSG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
ENGG, CR2: PLSG, GE: HISG
EDCG, CR2: PLSG, GE: PHIG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
BNGG, CR2: ENGG, GE: PLSG
EDCG, CR2: PLSG, GE: PHIG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PLSG
BNGG, CR2: HISG, GE: SANG
EDCG, CR2: BNGG, GE: PHIG
HISG, CR2: PHIG, GE: SANG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PLSG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PLSG
PHIG, CR2: EDCG, GE: SANG

REMARKS
Gen:528
Gen:534
Gen:536
Gen:537
Gen:539
Gen:545
Gen:549
Gen:555
Gen:565
Gen:569
Gen:572
Gen:576
Gen:581
Gen:587
Gen:589
Gen:591
Gen:595
Gen:596
Gen:598
Gen:609
Gen:610
Gen:614
Gen:615
Gen:617
Gen:625



109 553220112 MALATI DAS WBCHSE 2022 256 CR1: BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG Gen:630

110 553220620 SURANJANA PATRA WBCHSE 2022 253 CR1: BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PLSG  Gen:637
111 553221129 SOURADWIP MONDAL WBCHSE 2022 251 CR1: BNGG, CR2: PHIG, GE: SANG  Gen:638
112 553220288 SUBRATA BAIRAGI WBCHSE 2022 247 CR1: BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG Gen:651
113 553220132 SOURAV MONDAL WBCHSE 2022 246 CR1: EDCG, CR2: PLSG, GE: SANG Gen:654
114 553221110 PANCHU GOPAL MULA WBCHSE 2022 245 CR1: ENGG, CR2: PLSG, GE: PHIG Gen:657
115 553220102 PAMPA PAIK WBCHSE 2022 245 CR1: HISG, CR2: BNGG, GE: SANG Gen:659
116 553220995 MRINMAY SAGAR WBCHSE 2022 245 CR1: BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PLSG  Gen:660
117 553220758 RUDRASEN MONDAL WBCHSE 2022 244 CR1: BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PLSG  Gen:661
118 553220063 SUTRISHNA MAJHI WBCHSE 2022 241 CR1: BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PLSG Gen:664
119 553221072 DIPENDU DAS WBCHSE 2022 241 CR1: EDCG, CR2: PLSG, GE: PHIG Gen:665
120 553220607 INDRAJIT DAS WBCHSE 2022 228 CR1: BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PLSG  Gen:678
121 553221251 SOUMEN DAS WBCHSE 2022 226 CR1: BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: GEOG Gen:680
122 553221364 MAMATA BHUNIA WBCHSE 2022 218 CR1: EDCG, CR2: BNGG, GE: PLSG  Gen:685
123 553221514 MALLIKA BHUNIA WBCHSE 2022 213 CR1: EDCG, CR2: BNGG, GE: PLSG  Gen:688
124 553220626 ANITA DOLAI WBCHSE 2022 202 CR1: PLSG, CR2: BNGG, GE: HISG Gen:692
125 553221081 KRISHNENDU SETH WBCHSE 2021 200 CR1: BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG  Gen:694
126 553220600 ARUNAVA DAS WBCHSE 2017 193 CR1: BNGG, CR2: HISG, GE: ECOG Gen:696

Patharpratima Mahavidyalaya

Patharpratima 3RD FINAL ADMISSION LIST BA GENERAL 2022
South 24 Parganas DATE OF ADMISSION 27/08/2022 TO 29/08/2022
Provisional Meritlist of B.A.General

For the Session : 2022-2023 ST

For S.T. Candidates.

Serial AEN NAME BOARD PASSED ON EFFECTIVE = COMBINATION REMARKS
1 553220694 SUPRIYA SEN WBCHSE 2020 345 CR1: EDCG, CR2: PLSG, GE: PHIG Gen:135
2 553220469 SABANA PARVIN WBCHSE 2022 304 CR1: EDCG, CR2: PHIG, GE: SANG  Gen:405

3 553220536 NILIMA HANSDA WBCHSE 2022 274 CR1: BNGG, CR2: HISG, GE: SANG  Gen:570



Patharpratima Mahavidyalaya

Patharpratima
South 24 Parganas

Provisional Meritlist of B.A.General

For the Session : 2022-2023
For OBC-A Candidates.

Serial AEN

1 553220953
2 553220641
3 553220266
4 553220988
5 553220439
6 553221418
7 553220754
8 553220900
9 553220506
10 553220941
11 553220918
12 553220939
13 553220765
14 553221126
15 553220457
16 553220739

[E
~

553220730

NAME

SOUMITRA DEBNATH
SATRUGHNA BERA
GOPAL BARIK
SUMAN MANDAL
ANIMA BERA
ISMATUN KHATUN
SABNAM PARVIN
NIBEDITA DAS
NANDITA MONDAL
ANJANA KHANRA
SOMA RANI JANA
SANJIB MONDAL
BIPLOB MONDAL
PRASENJIT MONDAL
NANDITA SHEEL
KAJI MANJIR ALAM
RUBINA KHATUN

3RD FINAL ADMISSION LIST BA GENERAL 2022
DATE OF ADMISSION 27/08/2022 TO 29/08/2022

BOARD
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
GSHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE

OBCA

PASSED ON
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

EFFECTIVE

377
366
356
352
348
332
325
324
316
313
313
312
305
298
292
268
251

COMBINATION

CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:

EDCG, CR2: GEOG, GE: PHIG
BNGG, CR2: PHIG, GE: SANG
PLSG, CR2: HISG, GE: SANG
GEOG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
EDCG, CR2: BNGG, GE: PLSG
GEOG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
GEOG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
PHIG, CR2: EDCG, GE: SANG
EDCG, CR2: BNGG, GE: SANG
PHIG, CR2: EDCG, GE: SANG
BNGG, CR2: PHIG, GE: SANG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: SANG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: GEOG
BNGG, CR2: PLSG, GE: SANG
EDCG, CR2: BNGG, GE: PHIG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
BNGG, CR2: PLSG, GE: HISG

REMARKS
Gen:6
Gen:25
Gen:70
Gen:94
Gen:115
Gen:210
Gen:262
Gen:274
Gen:326
Gen:343
Gen:345
Gen:347
Gen:392
Gen:454
Gen:493
Gen:590
Gen:640



Patharpratima Mahavidyalaya

Patharpratima
South 24 Parganas

Provisional Meritlist of B.A.General

For the Session : 2022-2023
For OBC-B Candidates.

Serial AEN

1 553220305
2 553221401
3 553220235
4 553221066
5 553220573
6 553221528
7 553221083
8 553221526
9 553221075
10 553221020
11 553220582
12 553221068
13 553220271
14 553221185
15 553221433
16 553221054
17 553221441
18 553221260
19 553220945
20 553220640
21 553221118
22 553221417
23 553221415

N
S

553221128

NAME

SUPARNA BARIK
SARATH MANDAL
SUMITA DEBNATH
RUBITA MONDAL
KUHALI PRAMANIK
SUBRATA BERA
DEBASHIS NATH
PRITIREKHA PRAMANIK
SOMNATH BARIK
SUBHAS MONDAL
MANJUSREE MAITY
INDRAJIT PAL
SOMA GIRI
SUSMITA KAMILA
RUPSA BARIK
ARPITA SAHOO
BANASRI MONDAL
SANCHITA RAUL
SUVAMITA PARUA
MITALI DEY
MALLIKA DAS
SUPRAVA DAS
SANJAY MANDAL
ANKITA ROY

3RD FINAL ADMISSION LIST BA GENERAL 2022
DATE OF ADMISSION 27/08/2022 TO 29/08/2022

BOARD

WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE

OBCB

PASSED ON
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022

EFFECTIVE

374
371
362
362
361
358
353
353
353
352
341
339
339
333
333
333
323
320
316
310
309
305
296
287

COMBINATION

CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:

EDCG, CR2: PHIG, GE: SANG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PLSG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
EDCG, CR2: BNGG, GE: PLSG
EDCG, CR2: PLSG, GE: PHIG
EDCG, CR2: BNGG, GE: GEOG
EDCG, CR2: BNGG, GE: SANG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
GEOG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
HISG, CR2: PLSG, GE: SANG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
BNGG, CR2: PHIG, GE: SANG
EDCG, CR2: BNGG, GE: PLSG
BNGG, CR2: PHIG, GE: HISG
GEOG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: GEOG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
PHIG, CR2: HISG, GE: SANG
EDCG, CR2: BNGG, GE: PLSG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
PHIG, CR2: PLSG, GE: HISG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG
PHIG, CR2: EDCG, GE: ECOG
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PLSG

REMARKS
Gen:8
Gen:20
Gen:35
Gen:36
Gen:39
Gen:54
Gen:85
Gen:90
Gen:93
Gen:95
Gen:147
Gen:158
Gen:165
Gen:205
Gen:208
Gen:209
Gen:281
Gen:298
Gen:323
Gen:360
Gen:368
Gen:394
Gen:468
Gen:525



25
26
27
28
29
30

553220726
553221298
553220560
553221350
553220906
553221267

SUSMITA KHILA
BIJALI KHILA
SOUMYADIP SAHOO
TAPAS PATRA
MATANGINI BISAYEE
SOUMYAJIT MAITI

WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE
WBCHSE

2022
2020
2022
2021
2021
2021

285
281
278
269
263
228

CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:
CR1:

BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: SANG  Gen:529
EDCG, CR2: BNGG, GE: PLSG ~ Gen:550
BNGG, CR2: EDCG, GE: PHIG Gen:557
PHIG, CR2: EDCG, GE: SANG  Gen:588
PHIG, CR2: BNGG, GE: SANG  Gen:613
EDCG, CR2: BNGG, GE: SANG  Gen:676
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